
Pennsbury HS East
705 Hood Boulevard

Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2024-2025 Athletic Director:  Lou Sudholz

Athletic Trainer:  Shan Barrett 

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes
Game Time 

V/JV
Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Sat 11/30/24 A Tennent Scrimmage 10:00 AM -- 8:15 AM 12:00 PM

Sat 12/07/24 A Boiling Springs Holiday Classic 9:00 AM -- 5:00 AM 6:00 PM

Sat 12/14/24 A North Penn Open 9:00 AM -- 6:00 AM 6:00 PM

Fri 12/27/24 A Wetzel Classic at Hatboro-Horsham 11:30 AM -- 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Sat 12/28/24 A Wetzel Classic at Hatboro-Horsham 9:00 AM -- 6:15 AM 8:00 PM

Sun 01/05/25 A Parkland Winter Duals 10:00 AM -- 5:15 AM 6:00 PM

Sat 01/11/25 A Big Red Girls Tournament at Souderton 9:15 AM -- 6:30 AM 6:00 PM

Wed 01/15/25 A CB East 6:00 PM -- 3:45 PM 8:00 PM

Sun 01/26/25 A Battle for the Buck at CB West 9:00 AM -- 6:30 AM 6:00 PM

Wed 01/29/25 H Bensalem Senior Recognition 5:00 PM -- -- --

Sat 02/01/25 H Tennent, Neshaminy, Cheltenham Quad Meet 9:00 AM -- -- --

Sat 02/15/25 A Districts Tennent 11:30 AM -- 9:15 AM 7:30 PM

Sun 02/23/25 A Regionals Quakertown 12:00 PM -- 9:30 AM 7:00 PM

Thu 03/06/25 A PIAA Championships Hershey TBA Vans --

Fri 03/07/25 A PIAA Championships Hershey TBA -- -- --

Sat 03/08/25 A PIAA Championships Hershey TBA -- -- Vans

Wed TBA A SOL Championships Bensalem 4:00 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 8:30 PM

Wrestling -  Girls Varsity & JV

Varsity Head Coach:  Craig Williams

Asst Coaches: 

Bus Departs from PHS East Gym

Last Update 11/11/24


